AMENDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION/MODIFICATIO	ON OF CONTRACT	1. Co	NTRACT ID (	Code	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO PA-0002	. 3. Effective Date 07-02-2021	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	E REQ. NO	D. 5. PROJECT N OASIS		0. (IF APPLICABLE)
6. Issued By	Code	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(If other t	han Item 6	) Code	
GSA Management Servi						
Office of Contract Opera	tions					
1800 F Street, NW						
Washington, DC 20405						
8. Name and Address of Contractor (N	lo., street, county, State and ZIP Code		(x)	9A. Ame	ENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION NO.
CMADEDONITY IIC						A
SMARTRONIX, LLC 44150 SMARTRONIX WAY			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
HOLLYWOOD, MD 206363		-	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
	172		Х		D20DU404	onnoit on bein to.
			Λ		TED (SEE ITEM 1	3)
CODE: 965091606	FACILITY CODE: 03M	1T8		SEP 2	9, 2020	
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO AMENDMENTS OF S	SOLICI			
	n is amended as set forth in item 14. The				is extended	is not extended.
(c) By separate letter or telegram which AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR T virtue of this amendment you desire to	returningcopies of the amendm h includes a reference to the solicitation a HE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO T change an offer already submitted, such and is received prior to the opening hour TION DATA (If required)	nd amendment numbers. FAILUR HE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED change may be made by telegram	re of YC D May Ri	UR ACKN ESULT IN I	OWLEDGEMEN REJECTION OF	T TO BE RECEIVED
	THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT					
	ISSUED PURSUANT TO : (Specify aut					CONTRACT ORDER
[X] B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED date, etc.) SET FORTH IN FAR 43.103 (	CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO F ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOF	REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE RITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	CHANG	ES (such a	as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation
[] C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AC	GREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU/	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF :				
[] D. OTHER (Specify type of m	odification and authority)					
E. <b>IMPORTANT</b> : Contractor 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN The above number contract is	HT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF	d to sign this document and F section headings, including solici				ssuing office. e feasible.)
Coor continuetion in a m						
See continuation page						
Except as provided herein, all terms ar 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER	nd conditions of the document referenced (Type or print)	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C				
		David Bustamante, S	enior (	Contract	ting Officer	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AN	<b>IERICA</b>			16C. DATE SIGNED

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGN		
		BY David Bustamante	7/6/2021		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)			
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	30-	05 STANDARD FORM	30 (REV. 10-83)		
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE		Prescribed by GSA	Prescribed by GSA, FAR (48 CFR) 53.243		
		FAR (48 CFR) 53.2			

The above number contract is modified as follows: A. Pursuant to FAR 43.103(b) Contract Modifications, this unilateral modification for an administrative change to the address is recognized as follows:

From: 44150 SMARTRONIX WAY HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636-3172

To: 44150 SMARTRONIX WAY STE 200 HOLLYWOOD, MD 20636-3172

B. Authorized Negotiators and Contract Administration Point of Contact remain unchanged.C. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

D. This modification is issued at no cost to either party

E. Point of contact for this modification: Larry Allen, Larry.Allen@GSA.GOV